
Empowering leadership and
team change capability: the

mediating effect of team
PsyCap

by Elisabeth Supriharyanti

Submission date: 04-Jun-2024 04:20AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2394879293
File name: Supriharyanti_sukoco_ubaidi__Elisabeth.pdf (335.92K)
Word count: 10770
Character count: 59955



1

1

1





4



3





1

2

2

2

2



4



4



1

1
1

1

3



3

3

3





2
2

3

















4%
SIMILARITY INDEX

3%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Empowering leadership and team change capability: the
mediating effect of team PsyCap
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www-emerald-com-443.webvpn.sxu.edu.cn
Internet Source

Badri Munir Sukoco, Mohammad
Fakhruddin Mudzakkir, Abdillah Ubaidi,
Muhammad Nasih et al. "Stakeholder
pressure to obtain world-class status
among Indonesian universities", Higher
Education, 2021
Publication

Marilyne Pigeon, Francesco Montani, Jean-
Sebastien Boudrias. "How do empowering
conditions lead to empowered behaviours?
Test of a mediation model", Journal of
Managerial Psychology, 2017
Publication

dspace.uc.ac.id
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/100

Empowering leadership and team change capability: the
mediating effect of team PsyCap
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12

PAGE 13

PAGE 14

PAGE 15

PAGE 16

PAGE 17

PAGE 18

PAGE 19


